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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology, Agarta
la

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 23898 33852
Information Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

30606

5767

7226

441

10190

16308

675

3905

9393

2058

38949

5844

7226

441

13245

16827

987

7287

9794

3509
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Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al ST Female-only 3758 3758
Information Engineering (4 Years, (including

Technology, Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Agartala

Digital India

Fower To Empower
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